

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT							1 OF 1		
COUNTYWIDE GUARDRAIL UPGRADE & REPLACEMENT							P Bid 2021-061		
RECORD OF BIDS							11/10/21		
CONTRACTOR				ACTION TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE		DALE DUKES & SONS, INC.		NASHVILLE CONSTRUCTION CO.	
QTY.	UM	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	
1,629	FT	GUARDRAIL, REM	\$2.25	\$3,665.25	\$1.00	\$1,629.00	\$1.00	\$1,629.00	
1,238	FT	GUARDRAIL, TYPE MGS-8	\$27.00	\$33,426.00	\$30.00	\$37,140.00	\$35.00	\$43,330.00	
63	FT	GURDRAIL, CURVED, TYPE MGS-8	\$39.00	\$2,437.50	\$35.00	\$2,187.50	\$40.00	\$2,500.00	
9	EA	GUARDRAIL APPROACH TERMINAL, TYPE 2M - OPTION 1	\$3,300.00	\$29,700.00	\$3,250.00	\$29,250.00	\$3,200.00	\$28,800.00	
5	EA	GUARDRAIL DEPARTING TERMINAL, TYPE MGS	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$700.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	
62	EA	GUARDRAIL REFLECTOR	\$6.00	\$372.00	\$4.00	\$248.00	\$7.00	\$434.00	
2	EA	GUARDRAIL LONG SPAN, MBS-2	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00	\$34.00	\$68.00	\$29.50	\$59.00	
25	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FLUORESCENT, FURN	\$4.00	\$100.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$16.16	\$404.00	
25	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FLUORESCENT, OPER	\$0.01	\$0.25	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$1.01	\$25.25	
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, PRISMATIC, FURN	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$3.03	\$606.00	
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, PRISMATIC, OPER	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$1.01	\$202.00	
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	
TOTAL			\$86,603.00		\$100,347.50		\$103,989.25		

*** Line Item Amended:
Guardrail Long Span, MBS-2
from 175 Ft to 2 EA - Bids Adjusted For Line**